
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

1 

29 

6 

19 

44 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Alar PALLA 

Liis TALIVERE 

Mihkel VAKS 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.938 

3:32.854 

3:33.948 

4:05.555 

5.804 

Diff 

2.916 

4.010 

35.617 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

57.182 

51.531 

58.548 

1:01.504 

3rd Last Tm 

49.953 

50.473 

49.906 

1:05.589 

2nd Last Tm 

49.016 

50.411 

50.509 

57.135 

Last Tm 

49.163 

55.675 

50.270 

56.681 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

1 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

5 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:59:51 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 10:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

88 

11 

13 

69 

7 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Sander SEPP 

Sven KOKLA 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Tõnis Raide 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:31.465 

3:39.445 

3:41.131 

4:20.023 

4:06.893 

Diff 

7.980 

9.666 

48.558 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

57.471 

51.045 

52.004 

1:03.100 

3rd Last Tm 

49.740 

51.638 

52.746 

54.846 

1:39.806 

2nd Last Tm 

49.819 

52.163 

51.401 

52.863 

1:14.464 

Last Tm 

49.794 

59.952 

59.941 

54.254 

1:02.721 

Jokker 

1 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

5 

3 

Comment 

false start 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:06:40 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 

1 

88 

29 

6 

11 

13 

19 

69 

7 

44 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Sven KOKLA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Mihkel VAKS 

Total Tm 

3:29.938 
3:31.465 
3:32.854 
3:33.948 
3:39.445 
3:41.131 
4:05.555 
4:20.023 
4:06.893 

5.804 

Diff 

1.527 

2.916 

4.010 

9.507 

11.193 

35.617 

50.085 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:29.938] 

- 

4  [3:32.854] 

4  [3:33.948] 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.555] 

- 

- 

0  [5.804] 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:31.465] 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.445] 

4  [3:41.131] 

- 

4  [4:20.023] 

3  [4:06.893] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 

1 

88 

29 

6 

11 

13 

19 

69 

7 

44 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Sven KOKLA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Mihkel VAKS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.938 

3:31.465 

3:32.854 

3:33.948 

3:39.445 

3:41.131 

4:05.555 

4:20.023 

4:06.893 

5.804 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

69 

13 

19 

11 

7 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Sander SEPP 

Liis TALIVERE 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tõnis Raide 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

3 

Total Tm 

3:41.380 

4:08.882 

4:15.387 

2:47.618 

0.000 

Diff 

27.502 

34.007 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

59.893 

1:01.526 

57.247 

52.740 

3rd Last Tm 

51.282 

1:01.205 

1:02.948 

52.740 

2nd Last Tm 

52.418 

1:03.821 

1:03.364 

51.622 

Last Tm 

53.109 

57.420 

1:06.738 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

1 

1 

3 

3 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

5 

Comment 

Hoiatus ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:08:46 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 11:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

88 

1 

29 

6 

44 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Alar PALLA 

Mihkel VAKS 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:29.247 

3:31.103 

3:32.002 

3:34.470 

0.000 

Diff 

1.856 

2.755 

5.223 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

56.613 

50.118 

51.109 

51.840 

3rd Last Tm 

49.359 

50.616 

50.283 

56.194 

2nd Last Tm 

49.161 

49.818 

55.832 

51.651 

Last Tm 

49.470 

55.989 

50.082 

50.015 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:14:55 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 11:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

88 

1 

29 

6 

69 

13 

19 

11 

7 

44 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Sven KOKLA 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Mihkel VAKS 

Total Tm 

3:29.247 
3:31.103 
3:32.002 
3:34.470 
3:41.380 
4:08.882 
4:15.387 
2:47.618 

Diff 

1.856 

2.755 

5.223 

12.133 

39.635 

46.140 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.380] 

4  [4:08.882] 

4  [4:15.387] 

3  [2:47.618] 

0  [] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:29.247] 

4  [3:31.103] 

4  [3:32.002] 

4  [3:34.470] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 

88 

1 

29 

6 

13 

69 

11 

19 

7 

44 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Sander SEPP 
Sven KOKLA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Mihkel VAKS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:31.465 

3:29.938 

3:32.854 

3:33.948 

3:41.131 

4:20.023 

3:39.445 

4:05.555 

4:06.893 

5.804 

R1.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
38 
36 
39 
37 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:29.247 

3:31.103 

3:32.002 

3:34.470 

4:08.882 

3:41.380 

2:47.618 

4:15.387 

R2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
38 
39 
36 
37 

DNS 
DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
95 
84 
80 
76 
75 
75 
74 
35 
34 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

69 

7 

11 

13 

19 

Name 

Sven KOKLA 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Sander SEPP 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tõnis Raide 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:34.861 

3:37.439 

3:40.375 

3:41.616 

4:10.161 

Diff 

2.578 

5.514 

6.755 

35.300 

4th Last Tm 

51.975 

53.105 

59.231 

1:01.570 

1:01.116 

3rd Last Tm 

50.793 

53.028 

51.680 

51.523 

59.838 

2nd Last Tm 

56.544 

56.266 

52.323 

52.226 

1:06.005 

Last Tm 

50.996 

50.501 

52.497 

51.443 

58.182 

Jokker 

3 

3 

1 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:59:15 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

29 

6 

44 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Ruve VESKI 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Alar PALLA 

Mihkel VAKS 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:27.750 

3:29.516 

3:32.230 

3:33.310 

0.000 

Diff 

1.766 

4.480 

5.560 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

56.176 

50.477 

51.353 

51.937 

3rd Last Tm 

49.107 

49.476 

49.861 

55.223 

2nd Last Tm 

48.964 

49.096 

55.740 

50.188 

Last Tm 

48.790 

55.956 

50.582 

51.125 

Jokker 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

2 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:04:26 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 13:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNS 

No. 

1 

88 

29 

6 

69 

7 

11 

13 

19 

44 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Sven KOKLA 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Mihkel VAKS 

Total Tm 

3:27.750 
3:29.516 
3:32.230 
3:33.310 
3:34.861 
3:37.439 
3:40.375 
3:41.616 
4:10.161 

Diff 

1.766 

4.480 

5.560 

7.111 

9.689 

12.625 

13.866 

42.411 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.861] 

4  [3:37.439] 

4  [3:40.375] 

4  [3:41.616] 

4  [4:10.161] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:27.750] 

4  [3:29.516] 

4  [3:32.230] 

4  [3:33.310] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 

1 

88 

29 

6 

69 

11 

13 

19 

7 

44 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 
Ruve VESKI 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Alar PALLA 
Sven KOKLA 
Tõnis RAIDE 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur MÄESALU 
Mihkel VAKS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:29.938 

3:31.465 

3:32.854 

3:33.948 

4:20.023 

3:39.445 

3:41.131 

4:05.555 

4:06.893 

5.804 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
36 
39 
38 
37 
35 
34 

M2. Total Tm 

3:31.103 

3:29.247 

3:32.002 

3:34.470 

3:41.380 

2:47.618 

4:08.882 

4:15.387 

R2.  

45 
50 
42 
40 
39 
36 
38 
37 

DNS 
DNS 

M3. Total Tm 

3:27.750 

3:29.516 

3:32.230 

3:33.310 

3:34.861 

3:40.375 

3:41.616 

4:10.161 

3:37.439 

R3.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
37 
36 
35 
38 

DNS 

Total points 

145 
140 
126 
120 
114 
112 
112 
109 
73 
34 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

29 

1 

7 

69 

13 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Sven KOKLA 

Sander SEPP 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:11.735 

5:12.273 

5:15.921 

5:20.428 

5:25.622 

Diff 

0.538 

4.186 

8.693 

13.887 

4th Last Tm 

49.626 

50.318 

51.449 

57.676 

51.777 

3rd Last Tm 

49.836 

50.555 

49.150 

49.923 

58.884 

2nd Last Tm 

57.110 

49.283 

50.812 

49.730 

51.674 

Last Tm 

50.094 

50.026 

51.642 

55.655 

51.391 

Jokker 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:20:35 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 14:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

88 

6 

11 

19 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Alar PALLA 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Liis TALIVERE 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Tõnis Raide 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:10.777 

5:15.531 

5:24.060 

5:52.440 

Diff 

4.754 

13.283 

41.663 

4th Last Tm 

49.689 

50.681 

51.844 

1:03.445 

3rd Last Tm 

49.689 

49.835 

51.631 

57.073 

2nd Last Tm 

49.633 

50.628 

51.239 

57.132 

Last Tm 

55.858 

57.323 

52.015 

56.265 

Jokker 

6 

6 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:28:16 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

88 

1 

7 

29 

11 

6 

Name 

Ruve VESKI 

Eero NÕGENE 

Vahur MÄESALU 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Tõnis RAIDE 

Alar PALLA 

Make 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Reinsalu Sport 

CKR Estonia 

Tõnis Raide 

CKR Estonia 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:10.921 

5:12.677 

5:14.595 

5:15.452 

5:28.148 

5:29.425 

Diff 

1.756 

3.674 

4.531 

17.227 

18.504 

4th Last Tm 

49.716 

49.879 

49.351 

50.270 

50.729 

49.897 

3rd Last Tm 

49.370 

50.687 

50.537 

49.792 

50.795 

50.657 

2nd Last Tm 

49.544 

49.339 

49.727 

49.877 

51.870 

51.861 

Last Tm 

56.273 

50.000 

50.956 

49.835 

51.075 

51.850 

Jokker 

6 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

6 

2 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
Crosskart Xtreme / Junior 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:13:47 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 15:30 


